
Rekening 8180 - Baromzet Overig /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     3941,05

11-02-2009 kasformulier 10-02-2009 muganga  428,30 4369,35

24-02-2009 kasformulier 22-02-2009 69 film  153,10 4522,45

17-04-2009 Kasformulier 17-04-2009 Hallo Gallo  252,40 4774,85

18-04-2009 Kasformulier 18-04-2009 Wadada  453,20 5228,05

25-04-2009 Kasformulier 25-04-2009 Rebel Up!  494,30 5722,35

26-04-2009 Kasformulier 26-04-2009 Hallo Gallo  153,30 5875,65

01-05-2009 Kasformulier 01-05-2009 MKM!  211,90 6087,55

09-05-2009 Kasformulier 09-05-2009 Kattenbak  1898,70 7986,25

11-05-2009 Kasformulier 11-05-2009 Hallo Gallo  419,80 8406,05

14-05-2009 Kasformulier 12-05-2009 ZEA  476,40 8882,45

15-05-2009 Kasformulier 15-05-2009 AFA Benefiet  934,90 9817,35

16-05-2009 Kasformulier 16-05-2009 Spellbound  2365,30 12182,65

23-05-2009 Kasformulier 18-05-2009 Wadada  426,00 12608,65

28-05-2009 Kasformulier 27-05-2009 Exit Festival  1905,30 14513,95

20-06-2009 Kasformulier 20-06-2009 Wadada  80,50 14594,45

27-06-2009 Kasformulier 27-06-2009 Rebel Up!  987,80 15582,25

02-07-2009 Kasformulier 28-06-2009 Film Un:Art:Ig  78,80 15661,05

09-07-2009 Kasformulier 07-07-2009 Film Un:Art:Ig  50,70 15711,75

21-08-2009 Kasformulier 16-07-2009 Manupalooza!  1555,40 17267,15

22-08-2009 Kasformulier 22-08-2009 Wadada!  544,80 17811,95

29-08-2009 Kasformulier 28-08-2009 Rebel Up!  226,50 18038,45

23-10-2009 Kasformulier 23-10-2009 Rebel Up!  763,40 18801,85

25-10-2009 Kasformulier 25-10-2009 GAAF  880,30 19682,15

21-11-2009 Kasformulier 21-11-2009 Rebel Up!  841,70 20523,85

19-12-2009 Kasformulier 19-12-2009 Rebel Up!  396,10 20919,95

    16978,90 20919,95


